
2014 “BEJEWELED BROWBANDS” SHC-SA HOTY SHOW RESULTS 
SHOW HACK RING  

 
CLASS 1: CHAMPION LED SHOW HACK OVER 15HH - Sponsored by INTERNATIONAL ANIMAL HEALTH 
 
CHAMPION-  Ethereal and Hayley Wilson 
RUNNER UP- Exotic and Samantha Kennedy 
3rd – Yale and Karen Pyman 
4th – Absolute Faith and Airlie Princi 
5th – Wynara Sweet Memory and Luke Francesca 
6th- SB Dark Secrets and Alex Peacock 
 
CLASS 2: LED SHOW GALLOWAY 14HH NE 15HH 
 
CHAMPION- Whistlejackets Winter and Terry Hocking 
RUNNER UP- Willowcroft Safari and Sarah Kempe 
3rd – Ridgeview Park Taylormaid and Dior Harrison 
4th – Wynara Simply Irresistable and Lia Blacket 
 
CLASS 3: LED SHOW PONY 12.2HH NE 14HH 
 
CHAMPION- Regal Park Prada and Amy Hart 
RUNNER UP- Sanlirra Xquisite and Kylie Baverstock 
3rd- Wesswood High Caste and Kimberly Coulter 
4th- Sanlirra Imagination and Julie Baldock 
5th- Dovedale First Lady and Brinley Harrison 
6th- Wynara Music and Suzette Afford 
 
CLASS 4: LED SHOW PONY NE 12.2HH 
 
CHAMPION- Wynara Top Secret and Erin Bradshaw 
RUNNER UP- Dalpura Barrister and Isabelle Schiller 
3rd- Rivington Sugar Plum and Sarah Barker 
 
SUPREME LED SHOW HACK - Sponsored by HOPKINS SADDLERY 
Whistlejackets Winter and Terry Hocking 
 
CLASS 5: CHAMPION FIRST SEASON SHOW PONY NE 12.2HH 
NO ENTRIES 
 
CLASS 6: CHAMPION FIRST SEASON SHOW PONY 12.2HH NE 14HH - Sponsored by TOP HORSE 
 
CHAMPION- Arvidslee Darcy and Ebonie Hope 
RUNNER UP- Kinsbrook Summer Palace and Angie Gardiner 
 
CLASS 7: CHAMPION FIRST SEASON SHOW GALLOWAY 14HH NE 15HH - Sponsored by TOP HORSE 
 
CHAMPION- Rosedale Park Avenue and Rebecca Rothall 
 
CLASS 8: CHAMPION FIRST SEASON SHOW HACK OVER 15HH - Sponsored By TOP HORSE 
 
CHAMPION- Glenfield Rushette and Wayne Field 
 
SUPREME FIRST SEASON SHOW HACK- Sponsored by HOPKINS SADDLERY 
Rosedale Park Avenue and Rebecca Rothall 
 



CLASS 9: CHAMPION NEWCOMER SHOW PONY NE 12.2HH - Sponsored by MINROSA SALT LICKS 
 
CHAMPION- Ke-Anbree at Tiffanys and Breanna Forster 
RUNNER UP- Whistlejackets Bellbird and Darci Walsh 
3rd- Ayrton Dreamtime and Georgia Davey 
 
CLASS 10: CHAMPION NEWCOMER SHOW GALLOWAY 14HH NE 15HH - Sponsored by INTERNATIONAL ANIMAL 
HEALTH PRODUCTS 
 
CHAMPION- Whistlejackets Wicked and Rivah Dudley 
RUNNER UP- Wynara Simply Irresistable and Lia Blacket 
3rd- Ridgeview Park Taylormaid and Dior Harrison 
4th- Rivington Georgio and Felicity Davies 
 
CLASS 11: CHAMPION NEWCOMER SHOW PONY 12.2HH NE 14HH - Sponsored by HORIZON BROWBANDS SA 
 
CHAMPION- Argyl Royal Moment and Jess Marnie 
RUNNER UP- Corumbene Imagine and Caitlin Fricker 
3rd- Sanlirra Imagination and Julie Baldock 
4th- Gordon Park Designer Label and Kristy Wilson 
5th- Wynara Music and Suzette Afford 
 
CLASS 12: CHAMPION NEWCOMER SHOW HACK OVER 15HH - Sponsored by HORSELAND ADELAIDE AND MT 
BARKER 
 
CHAMPION- Happy Hour and Samantha Kennedy 
RUNNER UP- DQ Schilling and Tara Manning 
3rd- Pachinko and Marie Hawkins 
4th- JLS Royal Knight and Samantha Clancy 
6th- Absolute Faith and Georgina Beneviste 
 
SUPREME NEWCOMER SHOW HACK – Sponsored by HOPKINS SADDLERY 
Argyl Royal Moment and Jess Marnie 
 
CLASS 13: CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HACK 15HH NE 16HH - Sponsored by CALADDON AND CO HORSE GEAR 
 
CHAMPION-  Willowcroft Private Dancer and Dayna Walker-Matthews 
RUNNER UP- DQ Schilling and Tara Manning 
3rd- Glenfield Rushette and Wayne Field 
4th- Absolute Faith and Georgina Beneviste 
5th- Cheraton Chardonnay and Camilla Growden 
6th- Boundary Farm Obsession and Lesley Burrows 
 
CLASS 14: CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW PONY NE 12.2HH 
 
CHAMPION- Aryline Pop Star and Zhoe Willison 
RUNNER UP- Whistlejackets Bellbird and Darci Walsh 
3rd- Rivington Thistle and Claudia Kennedy 
4th- Wynara Top Secret and Erin Bradshaw 
 
CLASS 15: CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW GALLOWAY 14HH NE 14.2HH 
 
CHAMPION- Rosedale Park Avenue and Rebecca Rothall 
RUNNER UP- Ridgeview Park Taylormaid and Dior Harrison 
3rd- Wynara Simply Irresistable and Lia Blacket 
4th- Rivington Georgio and Felicity Davies 
 



CLASS 16: CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW PONY 12.2HH NE 14HH 
 
CHAMPION- Wesswood High Caste and Kimberly Coulter 
RUNNER UP- Wynara Music and Suzette Afford 
3rd- Wymeanda Forgotten Desire and Alexis Higginbottom 
4th- Sanlirra Imagination and Julie Baldock 
5th- Gordon Park Designer Label and Kristy Wilson 
6th- Dovedale First Lady and Brinley Harrison 
 
CLASS 17: CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HACK OVER 16HH - Sponsored by KILDAIRE SHOW ACCESSORIES 
 
CHAMPION- Pachinko and Marie Hawkins 
 
CLASS 18: CHAMPION NOVICE GALLOWAY 14.2HH NE 15HH 
 
CHAMPION- Kenton Hill Hot Gossip and Ruth Thompson 
 
CLASS 19: CHAMPION OWNER RIDER SHOW GALLOWAY 14.2HH NE 15HH - Sponsored by TEAM NRG 
 
CHAMPION- Whistlejackets Wicked and Rivah Dudley 
RUNNER UP- Willowcroft Safari and Sarah Kempe 
3rd- Willowcroft Regal Delight and Breanna Forster 
4th- Burnbrae Audition and Alyssia Guistozzi 
 
CLASS 20: CHAMPION OWNER RIDER SHOW PONY 12.2HH NE 14HH 
 
CHAMPION- Regal Park Panama and Alicia Alderson 
RUNNER UP- Gordon Park Designer Label and Kristy Wilson 
3rd- Sanlirra Imagination and Julie Baldock 
4th- Dovedale First Lady and Brinley Harrison 
5th- Wynara Moonwalk and Chloe Hilder 
6th- Arinlea Valentino and Georgia Davey 
 
CLASS 21: CHAMPION OWNER RIDER SHOW HACK OVER 16HH - Sponsored by MINROSA SALT LICKS 
 
CHAMPION-  Pachinko and Marie Hawkins 
RUNNER UP- JLS Intuition and Louise Clancy 
3rd- Versus and Stephanie Rozalkis 
4th- Rulz and Stacey Faehrmann 
 
CLASS 22: CHAMPION OWNER RIDER SHOW PONY NE 12.2HH 
 
CHAMPION- Falconhurst First Dance and Caitlin Fricker 
RUNNER UP- Rivington Thistle and Claudia Kennedy 
3rd- Wynara Top Secret and Erin Bradshaw 
4th- Aryline Popstar and Zhoe Willison 
 
CLASS 23: CHAMPION OWNER RIDER SHOW HACK 15HH NE 16HH - Sponsored by HEAVENLEIGH HORSEWEAR 
 
CHAMPION- Yorke and Brianna Duncan-Coward 
RUNNER UP- Ethereal and Alisha Kalms 
3rd- JLS Royal Knight and Samantha Clancy 
4th- Wynara Sweet Memory and Rebecca Bartalos 
5th- Glenfield Rushette and Wayne Field 
6th- DQ Schilling and Tara Manning 
 
 



CLASS 24: CHAMPION OWNER RIDER SHOW GALLOWAY 14HH NE 14.2HH 
 
CHAMPION- Class Vanity Fair and Louise Clancy 
RUNNER UP - Wynara Simply Irresistable and Lia Blacket 
3rd- Rosedale Park Avenue and Rebecca Rothall 
4th- Ridgeview Park Taylormaid and Dior Harrison 
5th- Rivington Georgio and Felicity Davies 

 
GRAND NATIONAL CLASSES 

 
CLASS 25: CHAMPION CHILDS SHOW PONY 12.2HH NE 15HH - Sponsored by MAXISOY 
 
CHAMPION-Regal Park Panama and Alicia Alderson 
RUNNER UP-Wynara Moonwalk and Chloe Hilder 
3rd- Wesswood High Caste and Kimberly Coulter 
4th- Arinlea Valentino and Georgia Davey 
5th- Corumbene Imagine and Caitlin Fricker 
6th- Regal Park Prada and Sophie Neale 
 
CLASS 26: CHAMPION CHILDS SHOW GALLOWAY 14HH NE 15HH - Sponsored by RHINESTONE EMPIRE 
 
CHAMPION- Warrenwood Perfect Harmony and Darci Walsh 
RUNNER UP- Willowcroft Regal Delight and Breanna Forster 
3rd- Class Vanity Fair and Lacey Ball 
4th- Ridgeview Park Taylormaid and Dior Harrison 
 
CLASS 27: CHAMPION CHILDS SHOW PONY NE 12.2HH - Sponsored by VIRBAC AUSTRALIA 
 
CHAMPION- Ayrton Dreamtime and Georgia Davey 
RUNNER UP- Renway Monty and Isabella Johnson 
3rd- Rivington Folklore and Ella Manning 
4th- Rivington Thistle and Claudia Kennedy 
5th- Ke-Anbree at Tiffanys and Breanna Forster 
6th- Wynara Top Secret and Erin Bradshaw 
6th- Aryline Pop Star and Zhoe Willison 
 
CLASS 28: CHAMPION CHILDS SHOW HACK OVER 15HH - Sponsored by KERRI AFFORD PHOTOGRAPHY 
 
CHAMPION- Rulz and Stacey Faehrmann 
RUNNER UP- SB Dark Secrets and Sophie Neale 
3rd- Wynara Sweet Memory and Breanna Forster 
4th- Cheraton Chardonnay and Brinley Harrison 
 
CLASS 29: CHAMPION LEADING REIN SHOW PONY NE 12HH - Sponsored by EVAS INSPIRATIONS 
 
CHAMPION- Dalpura Barrister and Isabella Schiller 
RUNNER UP- Whistlejackets Bellbird and Gemma Harding 
3rd- Aryline Pop Star and Zhoe Willison 
4th- Rivington Sugar Plum and Ella Holtham 
5th- Rivington Folklore and Eva Reed 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 30: CHAMPION RIDDEN SHOW PONY 12.2HH NE 14HH - Sponsored by RAGS FOR NAGS 
 
CHAMPION- Argyl Star Attraction and Charlie Hunt 
RUNNER UP- Sanlirra Xquisite and Kylie Baverstock 
3rd- Regal Park Prada and Amy Hart 
4th- Corumbene Imagine and Caitlin Fricker 
5th- Argyl Royal Moment and Jess Marnie 
6th- Wesswood High Caste and Kimberly Coulter 
 
CLASS 31: CHAMPION RIDER 30 YEARS AND OVER - Sponsored by PATCHAWARRA BEEF 
 
CHAMPION- Cassie White  
RUNNER UP- Samantha Kennedy 
3rd- Melissa Wray 
4th- Alexis Higginbottom 
5th- Cathy Young 
6th- Michael Higginbottom 
 
CLASS 32: CHAMPION RIDDEN SHOW GALLOWAY 14HH NE 14.2HH - Sponsored by HIGHLAND PARK SHOW HORSES 
 
CHAMPION- Kolbeach Miss Daisy and Charlie Hunt 
RUNNER UP- Class Vanity Fair and Louise Clancy 
3rd- Mirinda Nightwatch and Kelli Probert 
4th- Ridgeview Park Taylormaid and Dior Harrison 
 
CLASS 33: CHAMPION RIDER 21 YEARS AND UNDER 30 YEARS - Sponsored by CHAMPION TAILS 
 
CHAMPION- Melissa Karutz 
RUNNER UP- Naomi Karutz 
3rd- Lesley Burrows 
4th- Karen Pyman 
5th- Zoe Starkey 
6th- Alex Peacock 
 
CLASS 34: CHAMPION SHOW HACK OVER 16HH - Sponsored by HENNESSEY AND CO HORSE GEAR 
 
CHAMPION- Versus and Leanne Donoghue 
RUNNER UP- Mentmore Alabama and Alexis Higginbottom 
3rd- Pachinko and Marie Hawkins 
4th- JLS Intuition and Samantha Clancy 
5th- Rulz and Stacey Faehrmann 
 
CLASS 35: CHAMPION RIDDEN SHOW PONY NE 12.2HH - Sponsored by TUFFROCK AUSTRALIA 
 
CHAMPION- Falconhurst First Dance and Caitlin Fricker 
RUNNER UP- Aryton Dreamtime and Georgia Davey 
3rd- Aryline Pop Star and Zhoe Willison 
4th- Whistlejackets Bellbird and Darci Walsh 
5th- Renway Monty and Isabella Johnson 
6th- Rivington Thistle and Claudia Kennedy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 36: CHAMPION RIDDEN SHOW HACK 15HH NE 16HH - Sponsored by KRYSTAL KLEAR BROWBANDS 
 
CHAMPION- Kolbeach Fanfare and Meagan Parij 
RUNNER UP- Yorke and Breanna Duncan-Coward 
3rd- Boundary Farm Obsession and Lesley Burrows 
4th- Instrumental and Louisa Smith 
5th- Ethereal and Hayley Willison 
6th- DQ Schilling and Tara Manning 
 
CLASS 37: CHAMPION RIDDEN SHOW GALLOWAY 14.2HH NE 15HH - Sponsored by NIKKITA SHOW ACCESSORIES 
 
CHAMPION- Whistlejackets Wicked and Kelly Nusbajtel 
RUNNER UP- Warrenwood Perfect Harmony and Kate Halliday 
3rd- Tilley Park Show Torque and Jayke Kerr 
4th- Sanlirra Always and Sarah Coles 
5th- Willowcroft Safari and Sarah Kempe 
6th- Kenton Hill Hot Gossip and Ruth Thompson 
 
CLASS 38: CHAMPION RIDER 17 YEARS AND UNDER 21 YEARS - Sponsored by EQUISSAGE SA 
 
CHAMPION- Rivah Dudley 
RUNNER UP-Brianna Duncan-Coward 
3rd- Crystal Marshall 
4th- Dayna Walker-Matthews 
5th- Reilly Blight 
6th- Emily Foale-Jacka 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2014 BEJEWELED BROWBANDS SHC-SA HOTY SHOW RESULTS 
SHOW HUNTER 

 
CLASS 39: CHAMPION LED SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15HH - Sponsored by SB SHOW AND CLIPPING SERVICES 
 
CHAMPION- MEC Goodtimes and Jemimah Watson 
RUNNER UP- Sanlirra Mr Squiggle and Louise Hanssen  
3rd- Diamond Edition and Melanie Kittle 
4th- Display and Karen Pyman 
5th- Southwestone and Alex Growden 
6th- Bloomfield Furst Havidoff and Robyn Buller 
 
CLASS 40: CHAMPION LED SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 14HH NE 15HH - Sponsored by INTERNATIONAL ANIMAL 
HEALTH PRODUCTS 
 
CHAMPION- Lancefield Park Renegade and Airlie Princi 
RUNNER UP- Blaske and Britt Anderson 
 
CLASS 41: CHAMPION LED SHOW HUNTER PONY 12.2HH NE 14HH 
 
CHAMPION- Sanlirra Honour and Elise Manley 
RUNNER UP- Dunelm Designer and Zoe Bradley 
3rd- Tilley Park Tattle Tail and Emily Murray 
4th- Kinsbrook Park Lane and Ebonie Hope 
5th- Whistlejackets Rolled Gold and Naomi Karutz 
6th- MP Serenity and Ashlyn Clift 
 
CLASS 42: CHAMPION LED SHOW HUNETR PONY NE 12.2HH 
 
CHAMPION- Sienna Journeey and Kate Kyros 
RUNNER UP- Wynara Minuet and Lillian Anderson 
3rd- Brynka Magic Charm and Lucy Pfeiffer  
 
CLASS 43: CHAMPION LED SHETLAND NE 10.2HH 
 
CHAMPION- Shanamon Luke and Harry Beckel 
 
SUPREME LED SHOW HUNTER HACK- Sponsored by HOPKINS SADDLERY  
Lancefield Park Renegade and Airlie Princi 
 
CLASS 44: CHAMPION FIRST SEASON SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12.2HH - Sponsored by TOP HORSE 
 
CHAMPION- Lewisvale Pearl and Dallas Merry 
 
CLASS 45: CHAMPION FIRST SEASON SHOW HUNTER PONY 12.2HH NE 14HH 
No Entries 
 
CLASS 46: CHAMPION FIRST SEASON SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 14HH NE 15HH 
No Entries 
 
CLASS 47: CHAMPION FIRST SEASON SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15HH - Sponsored by TOP HORSE 
 
CHAMPION- DP Standing Ovation and Jayke Kerr 
  
SUPREME FIRST SEASON SHOW HUNTER HACK – Sponsored by HOPKINS SADDLERY  
DP Standing Ovation and Jayke Kerr 



CLASS 48: CHAMPION NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15HH - Sponsored by CHAMPION TAILS 
 
CHAMPION- Highborn Drummer Boy and Shauna Chaplin 
RUNNER UP- Sanlirra Mr Squiggle and Louise Hanssen 
3rd- Display and Karen Pyman 
4th- Cadiz VB and Wayne Field 
 
CLASS 49: CHAMPION NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 14HH NE 15HH - Sponsored by HORIZONS 
PHOTOGRAPHY 
 
CHAMPION- h20 and Kim Pagon 
RUNNER UP- Foxhall Maserati and Brittany Moir 
 
CLASS 50- CHAMPION NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER PONY 12.2HH NE 14HH - Sponsored by CORUMBENE STUD 
 
CHAMPION- Sanlirra Honours and Elise Manley 
RUNNER UP- Whistlejackets Rolled Gold and Naomi Karutz 
3rd- Tilly Parl Tattle Tail and Sally Kearney 
4th- Floden Park Celebrity and Reilly Blight 
 
CLASS 51: CHAMPION NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12.2HH 
 
CHAMPION- Just a Dream and Melissa Karutz 
RUNNER UP-  Rivington Honky Tonk and Georgia Davey 
3rd- Ablue Moons Virtuoso and Leiella Pagon 
 
SUPREME NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER - Sponsored by HOPKINS SADDLERY  
Sanlirra Honours and Elise Manley 
 
 
CLASS 52: CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 14HH NE 14.2HH 
 
CHAMPION- Wynara Entertainer and Abbie Bernardo 
 
CLASS 53: CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12.2HH 
 
CHAMPION- Rivington Honky Tonk and Georgia Davey 
RUNNER UP- Brynka Magic Charm and Lucy Pfieffer 
 
CLASS 54: CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HUNTERHACK 15HH NE 16HH - Sponsored by MP GLOSS PRODUCTS 
 
CHAMPION- Sanlirra Mr Squiggle and Louise Hanssen 
RUNNER UP-Display and Karen Pyman 
3rd- Highborn Drummer Boy and Shauna Chaplin 
4th- DL Grand Soldier and Natasha Cockburn 
5th- Cadiz VB and Robyn Buller 
 
CLASS 55: CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HUNTER PONY 12.2HH NE 14HH - Sponsored by THE TACK ROOM-MT 
GAMBIER 
 
CHAMPION-Sanlirra Honour and Elise Manley 
RUNNER UP- Dunelm Designer and Zoe Bradely 
3rd- Whistlejackets Rolled Gold and Naomi Karutz 
4th- Tilly Park Tattle Tail and Sally Kearney 
5th- Floden Park Celebrity and Reilly Blight 
6th- Hillsview Charisma and Brigita Prior 
 



CLASS 56: CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16HH - Sponsored BY EQUISTYLE QUALITY STOCKS 
 
CHAMPION- Jural Jigsaw and Tania Abbott 
RUNNER UP-Belcam Odin and Robyn Buller 
3rd- Southwestone and Alex Growden 
 
CLASS 57: CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 14.2HH NE 15HH 
No Entries 
 
CLASS 58: OWNER RIDER SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 14.2HH NE 15HH - Sponsored by WYNARA STUD 
 
CHAMPION- Falconhurst Flame and Caitlin Fricker 
RUNNER UP-Foxhall Maserati and Brittany Moir 
3rd- Blaske and Britt Anderson 
 
CLASS 59: OWNER RIDER SHOW HUNTER PONY 12.2HH NE 14HH 
 
CHAMPION- Whistlejackets Rolled Gold and Naomi Karutz 
RUNNER UP- Sanlirra Honour and Elise Manley 
3rd- Vintage Shiraz and Caitlin Fricker 
4th- Floden Park Celebrity and Maureen Rogers 
5th- Class Supremacy and Emily Kakoschke 
6th- Hillsview Charisma and Brigita Prior 
 
CLASS 60: OWNER RIDER SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16HH - Sponsored by MINROSA SALT LICKS 
 
CHAMPION- Country Cruisin and Natasha Cockburn 
RUNNER UP- Jural Jigsaw and Tania Abbott 
3rd- Diamond Edition and Melanie Kittle 
4th- Southwestone and Alex Growden 
5th- Belcam Odin and Robyn Buller 
 
 
CLASS 61: OWNER RIDER SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12.2HH - Sponsored by MCNAMEE FAMILY 
 
CHAMPION- Sienna Journeey and Kate Kyros 
RUNNER UP- Brynka Magic Charm and Lucy Pfieffer 
 
CLASS 62: OWNER RIDER SHOW HUNTER HACK 15HH NE 16HH - Sponsored by TROY 
 
CHAMPION- Display and Karen Pyman 
RUNNER UP- Sanlirra Mr Squiggle and Louise Hanssen 
3rd- MEC Goodtimes and Jemimah Watson 
4th- DP Standing Ovation and Jayke Kerr 
5th- Cadiz VB and Wayne Field 
 
CLASS 63: OWNER RIDER SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 14HH NE 14.2HH - Sponsored by EQUINE CHIA 
 
CHAMPION- Wednesbury Royal Assent and Holly Bolzon 
RUNNER UP- Sanlirra Astronomer and Jess Gibson 
3rd- Yindarla Park Hallmark and Jo Gale 
4th- Wynara Entertainer and Abbie Bernardo 
 

 
 
 
 



GRAND NATIONAL CLASSES 
 
CLASS 64: CHAMPION CHILDS SHOW HUNTER PONY 12.2HH NE 14HH - Sponsored by JAYNES JACKETS  
 
CHAMPION- Vintage Shiraz and Caitlin Fricker 
RUNNER UP- Yindarla Park Chill and Lauren Bolzon 
3rd- Fairview Firebird and Kasey Powell 
4th- Whistlejackets Rolled Gold and Keeley Menadue 
5th- Keyi Hutu and Danielle Djunedi 
6th- MP Serenity and Ashlyn Clift 
 
CLASS 65: CHAMPION CHILDS SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15HH - Sponsored by MAXISOY 
 
CHAMPION- Highborn Drummer Boy and Shauna Chaplin 
RUNNER UP- Caverton Park Gambier and Brinley Harrison 
3rd- MEC Goodtimes and Jemimah Watson 
4th- Display and Sophie Neale 
 
CLASS 66: CHAMPION CHILDS SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 14HH NE 15HH - Sponsored by EQUISSAGE SA 
 
CHAMPION- Lancefield Park Rajah and Shauna Chaplin 
RUNNER UP- Wednesbury Royal Assent and Holly Bolzon 
3rd- Falconhurst Fame and Caitlin Fricker 
4th- Wynara Entertainer and Abbie Bernardo 
 
CLASS 67: CHAMPION CHILDS SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12.2HH - Sponsored by BEJEWELED BROWBANDS 
 
CHAMPION- Sienna Journeey and Kate Kyros 
RUNNER UP- Rivington Banknote and Chelsea Nelson 
3rd- Rivington Honky Tonk and Georgia Davey 
4th- Yindarla Park Sienna Rose and Harry Beckel 
5th- Owendale Black Thorn and Dallas Merry 
6th- Ablue Moons Virtuoso and Leiella Pagon 
 
 
CLASS 68: CHAMPION CHILDS RIDDEN SHETLAND NE 10.2HH - Sponsored by KERRI AFFORD PHOTOGRAPHY 
 
CHAMPION-  Shanamon Luke and Harry Beckel 
 
CLASS 69: CHAMPION LEADING REIN SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12HH - Sponsored by EVAS INSPIRATIONS 
 
CHAMPION- Rivington Titmouse and Ella Holtham 
RUNNER UP- Rivington Banknote and Zhoe Willison 
3rd- Rivington Tegwen and Ava Nusbajtel 
4th- Lewisvale Pearl and Eva Reed 
5th- Wynara Minuet and Lillian Anderson 
 
CLASS 70: CHAMPION RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16HH - Sponsored by EQUINE CHIA 
 
CHAMPION- Regal Poetry in Motion and Lesley Burrows 
RUNNER UP- DS Red Label and Melissa Karutz 
3rd- Diamond Edition and Melanie Kittle 
4th- Country Cruisin and Natasha Cockburn 
5th- Southwestone and Alex Growden 
 
 
 



CLASS 71: CHAMPION RIDER 6 YEARS AND UNER 9 YEARS - Sponsored by BEJEWELED BROWBANDS 
 
CHAMPION- Leiella Pagon 
RUNNER UP- Dallas Merry 
3rd- Danielle Djunedi 
4th- Ella Manning 
5th- Zhoe Willison 
 
CLASS 72: CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 14HH NE 14.2HH - Sponsored by TUFFROCK AUSTRALIA 
 
CHAMPION- Yindarla Park Hallmark and Jo Gale 
RUNNER UP- Wednesbury Royal Assent and Holly Bolzon 
3rd- Sanlirra Astronomer and Jess Gibson 
4th- Wynara Entertainer and Abbie Bernardo 
 
CLASS 73: CHAMPION  RIDER 9 YEARS AND UNDER 12 YEARS - Sponsored by MELBROCK PARK 
 
CHAMPION- Holly Bolzon 
RUNNER UP- Keeley Menadue 
3rd- Lauren Bolzon 
4th- Zoe Bradley  
5th- Kate Kyros  
6th- Ashlyn Clift 
 
CLASS 74: CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12.2HH - Sponsored by TROY 
 
CHAMPION- Sienna Journeey and Kate Kyros 
RUNNER UP-Rivington Banknote and Chelsea Nelson  
3rd- Just a Dream and Jess Marnie 
4th- Rivington Titmouse and Georgia Davey 
5th- Ablue Moons Vituoso and Leiella Pagon 
6th- Lewisvale Pearl and Dallas Merry 
 
CLASS 75: CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER HACK 15HH NE 16HH - Sponsored by STREAMLINE METAL ROOFING 
 
CHAMPION-Dark Secrets and Lesley Burrows 
RUNNER UP-Caveton Park Gambia and Courtney O’Leary 
3rd- Legalio and Lyndsee Wyatt 
4th- Display and Karen Pyman 
5th- DP Standing Ovation and Jayke Kerr 
6th- MEC Goodtimes and Jemimah Watson 
 
CLASS 76: CHAMPION RIDER 12 YEARS AND UNER 15 YEARS - Sponsored by PRYDES EASI FEED 
 
CHAMPION- Sally Bond 
RUNNER UP- Caitlin Fricker 
3rd- Dior Harrison 
4th- Georgia davey 
5th- Alicia Alderson 
6th- Chloe Hilder 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 77: CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER PONY 12.2HH NE 14HH - Sponsored by EQUISSAGE SA 
 
CHAMPION- Dunelm Sequin and Louisa Smith 
RUNNER UP- Keyi Hutu and Breanna Pope 
3rd- Vintage Shiraz and Cailin Fricker 
4th- Sanlirra Honour and Elise Manley 
5th- Whistlejackets Rolled Gold and Naomi Karutz 
6th- Yindarla Park Chill and Lauren Bolzon 
 
CLASS 78: CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 14.2HH NE 15HH - Sponsored by BEJEWELED BROWBANDS 
 
CHAMPION- Lancefield Park Rajah and Shauna Chaplin 
RUNNER UP-Falconhurst Fame and Caitlin Fricker 
3rd- H20 and Kim Pagon 
4th- Foxhall Maserati and Brittany Moir 
5th- Blaske and Britt Anderson 
6th- Coverdale Knightsbridge and Serena Paleka 
 
CLASS 79: CHAMPION RIDER 15 YEARS AND UNDER 17 YEARS - Sponsored by PEMBERLY EQUESTRIAN 
 
CHAMPION- Jemimah Watson 
RUNNER UP- Sophie Neale 
3rd- Stacey Faehrmann 
4th- Shauna Chaplin 
5th- Troy Woollard 
6th- Abbie Bernardo  


